

CT AUTO PTE LTD

160 Sin Ming Drive, #02-14, Sin Ming AutoCity, Singapore 575722

Tel: 62666727 Fax: 62666358 Email: admin@ctaauto.com.sg

Business Registration No. 201420132H

GST Registration No. 201420132H

Not Notarized
Running B4 paint
4 days

ESTIMATE

Date:

4/2/2020

DOA:

3/2/2020

Vehicle No: GBK979U

Make & Model: Toyota Hiace 3.0

S/N	Qty	Item Description	Parts Price	Surveyor
1	1	Bonnet <i>825.50</i>	\$ 903.70	✓
2	1	Bonnet Lock Mechanism	\$ 81.50	X
3	1	Bonnet Lock Brase Panel	\$ 110.40	X
4	1	Bonnet Centre Logo <i>60</i>	\$ 150.00	✓
5	1	Front Grille 245	\$ 1,944.30	✓ <i>\$921.52</i>
6	2	Front Grille WeatherStrip	\$ 342.20	X
7	1	Front Support Panel	\$ 819.80	X
8	1	Front Support Panel Top Garnish	\$ 132.80	X
9	1	Front R/H Head Lamp LED 1109.60	\$ 2,484.20	✓ <i>\$2344.45</i>
10	1	Front R/H Corner Panel	\$ 294.40	X
11	1	Front Wiper Tank	\$ 52.20	X
12	1	Brake Booster	\$ 649.60	X
13	1	Brake Booster Pump	\$ 489.10	X
14	1	Brake Booster Oil Tank	\$ 151.00	X
15	1	Brake Booster Pipe	\$ 225.90	X
16	1	Brake Booster Vacuum Pipe	\$ 117.90	X
17	1	Front Air-Con Condensor	\$ 1,095.70	X
18	1	Front Air Con Blower	\$ 865.80	X
19	2	Front Radiator	\$ 2,654.40	X
20	1	Front Radiator Fan With Motor	\$ 648.60	X
21	1	Front Radiator Fan Cowling	\$ 130.70	X
22	2	Front Radiator Mountings	\$ 115.80	X
23	1	Front Radiator Tank	\$ 303.60	X
24	2	Front Horn	\$ 257.10	X
25	1	Air Cleaner Box Assy	\$ 582.10	X
26	1	Front Inter Cooler	\$ 1,285.10	X
27	1	Front Inter Cooler Housing Garnish	\$ 301.20	X
28	1	Front Inter Cooler Housing Garnish WeatherStrip	\$ 126.50	X
29	2	Front Intercooler Discharge Pipe	\$ 265.60	X
30	2	Front Intercooler Suction Pipe	\$ 556.70	X
31	1	Front Bumper Inner L/H Radiator	\$ 670.60	X
32	1	Front Bumper <i>486.60</i>	\$ 649.60	✓
33	2	Front Bumper Side Retainer <i>015 DIT</i>	\$ 239.90	✓ <i>119.95</i>
34	1	Front Bumper Lower Grille	\$ 264.90	✓
35	2	Front Bumper Reinforcement <i>497.10</i>	\$ 1,239.30	✓
36	2	Front Bumper Reinforcement Bracket <i>015 R</i>	\$ 148.20	X
			\$ 21,350.40	
Less 25%			\$ 5,337.60	
			\$ 16,012.80	

Special Nett Items

1	Sundries	\$ 50.00	X
2	1 set Front Grille Clips	\$ 80.00	✓
3	1 Front Bonnet Sticker	\$ 250.00	✓ <i>100.00</i>
4	1 Front Support Panel Sealant	\$ 120.00	X
5	1 set Front Support Panel Top Garnish Clips	\$ 80.00	X
6	2 set Front Head Lamp Clips	\$ 80.00	✓ <i>\$40.00</i>

- 7 2 Front Head Lamp Sealant
8 1 Brake Booster Fluid
9 2 Front Radiator Coolant
10 1 set Front Inter Cooler Housing Garnish Clips
11 1 set Front Bumper Clips
12 1 set Front Bumper Lower Grille Clips
13 1 set Front No. Plate

nn	\$	120.00	X
nn	\$	180.00	✓
nn	\$	160.00	X
nn	\$	50.00	X
nn	\$	50.00	✓
nn	\$	50.00	X
nn	\$	80.00	X
		\$	1,350.00

Total parts

\$ 17,362.80

S/N	Labour Description	Amount	Amount
	Labour for panel beating, cut, weld, straighten and replace		
1	front damaged parts.	\$ 1,800.00	4501
2	To putty and spray painting front portion.	\$ 1,600.00	5001
	To remove and install air con system to facilitate the repair		
3	and refill gas.	\$nn 120.00	X
	To remove and install cooling system to facilitate the repair		
4	and check for leakage.	\$nn 120.00	X
5	To remove and install intercooler to facilitate the repair.	\$na 120.00	X
	To remove and install front dashboard to facilitate the		
6	repair.	nn \$ 350.00	X
	To remove and install front windscreen to facilitate the		
7	repair.	nn \$ 250.00	X
8	To perform 4 wheel alignment and balancing.	nn \$ 150.00	X
9	To check wiring and focus front head lamp.	\$ 80.00	201
10	To remove and install front bonnet lock mechanism.	nn \$ 120.00	X
11	To apply anti rust proofing to front affected area.	\$ 250.00	301
	Total labour :	\$ 4,960.00	
	Total parts :	\$ 17,362.80	
	Total labour :	\$ 4,960.00	
	Total repair cost (Before GST) :	\$ 22,322.80	

LKH Auto Consultants hence solely
the Repaired of the following:

- To remove damaged parts and painting
- To install damaged parts and painting
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "without prejudice" basis
- No illegal modifications allowed
- Supplemental parts must be purchased and
is subject to the approval from the insurance company.

Acknowledged by Repaired
Signature:
Date:

CT AUTO PTE LTD

160 Sin Ming Drive, #02-14, Sin Ming AutoCity, Singapore 575722

Tel: 62666727 Fax: 62666358 Email: admin@ctauto.com.sg

Business Registration No. 201420132H

GST Registration No. 201420132H

ESTIMATE

Date: 4/2/2020

DOA: 3/2/2020

Vehicle No: GBK979U

Make & Model: Toyota Hiace 3.0

S/N	Qty	Item Description	Parts Price	Surveyor
Supplementary Items				
1	1	Front R/H Head Lamp Wire Harness <i>CM</i>	\$ 196.70	✓
2	1	Front L/H Head Lamp LED <i>Sin Ming</i>	\$ 2,484.20	X
3	1	Front Air Cleaner Box <i>508.40</i> <i>CM</i>	\$ 780.00	✓
4	1	Front Air Duct Holder <i>RM</i>	\$ 134.70	✓
			\$ 3,595.60	
		Less 25%	\$ 898.90	
			\$ 2,696.70	